Operating manual
Manual de instrucciones
Manual de utilização
Инструкции по эксплуатации
EN
ES
RU
PT

HiArc F 1014
EN
7. OrDering CODes
Wire feeder
HiArc F 10 6310010
Wire feeder consumables
Intermediate cable set 5 m W005805
Pressure arm assembly W004642
Pressure roller assembly W004643
Euro adapter W004648
Wire feeder roll, factory setting 0.8 / 1.2 mm W004653
Wire feeder roll 1.2 / 1.6 mm W004646
Wire guide tube, factory setting 0.8 – 1.2 mm W006117
Wire guide tube 1.2 – 1.6 mm W004644
Straightening roll assembly W004647
Wire spool shaft W004649
Gas pre-heater 6314010
Welding guns
FE 42 3.5 m 6604203
FE 42 5.0 m 6604204